Pulse Space Assessed "Awardable" on DARPA ERIS

Mar 12, 2025, 2 min read

Bellevue, WA (March 12th, 2025) - Pulse Space, a leading provider of space situational awareness (SSA) and orbital power transfer, today announced that it has achieved "Awardable" status through DARPA Expedited Research Implementation Series (ERIS) Marketplace. The ERIS Marketplace is a transformative digital platform designed to accelerate acquisition velocity and advance national security innovation. Pulse Space has designed solutions that will revolutionize space operations by advancing real-time space situational awareness. By enabling on-demand, precise tracking of space assets and debris, Pulse Space enhances operational agility and responsiveness. This capability ensures that the U.S. warfighter will remain at the forefront of space defense strategies in an increasingly contested domain.

"It's an honor to be recognized among a competitive field of applicants to the ERIS Marketplace for our innovation, scalability, and potential impact on DoD missions," said Ariel Klainerman, head of Government Business Development at Pulse Space.

Pulse Space's video, "Identifying & Tracking Elusive Objects In The Space Domain," accessible only by government customers on the DARPA ERIS Marketplace, presents an actual use case in which the company uses high-energy lasers to scan for orbital debris. Pulse Space was recognized among a competitive field of applicants to the ERIS Marketplace whose solutions demonstrated innovation and potential impact on DoD missions. Government customers interested in viewing the video solution can create an ERIS Marketplace account at www.darpaconnect.us/eris.

About Pulse Space: The Pulse Power platform revolutionizes space operations with its advanced laser-based power transfer, real-time space situational awareness, and next-generation communication systems. By enabling on-demand, efficient, and resilient in-space energy distribution, precision tracking of space assets, and secure data transmission, Pulse Space enhances operational agility and responsiveness.

For more information or media requests, contact: hello@pulsespace.com

About the ERIS Marketplace: The DARPA Expedited Research Implementation Series (ERIS) Marketplace is a transformative digital platform designed to accelerate acquisition velocity and advance national security innovation. All 7-minute awardable solutions housed in the repository have been assessed through complex scoring rubrics and competitive procedures and are readily available for selection, negotiation, and award by Government customers with a Marketplace account. By streamlining the procurement process, the ERISMarketplace empowers DoD organizations to acquire disruptive technologies rapidly that address the evolving challenges of defense and security. Industry and academia are encouraged to showcase their innovative solutions, connecting directly with DARPA and other government customers seeking revolutionary research and technology. Learn more at www.darpaconnect.com/eris.

For media requests, please contact outreach@darpa.mil; for all other requests related to the ERIS Marketplace, please contact eris@darpa.mil.



